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SOURASHTRA COLLEGE GAUTONOMOUS), MADURAI -. 

APPLICATION FOR "ANTOINE LAvOISIER MERIT SCHOLARSHIP 

NAME OF THE STUDENT 
(CAPITAL LETTERS) 

DEPARTMENT OF CHEMISTRY 

CLASS & ROLL NO 

E- mail ID 

ACADEMIC SCORE 

(III Year - IV & V Semester 

II Year - II & III Semester 

I Year - I Semester only) 

CONDUCT 

MENTOR 

: 

: 

T.5. GopINATH 

EXTENSION ACTIVITIES 

(Seminar / Paper presentation / others) 

: II. B. Se chemisrg 

arrgopi ag mail. com 

IV -sem 

Dept. E-mail ID - souchemdept@gmail.com 

77 
73 
I5o 

v-6em 

85 

DATE: 12|zo 

59 
74 
293 

Ts. int: 

Toral 

i. Awaded oup discus\OK iv iAra 

College level co w petitiou. 

243 

445/600 
PeAceniage : 74. 

HOD 

SIGNATURE OF THE STUDENT 

Mobile Number: 8110810510 



SOURASHTRA COLLEGE (AUTONOMOUS), MADURAI - 4. 

APPLICATION IFOR ANTOINE LAVOISIER � MERIT SCHOLARSHIP 

NAME OF THE STUDENT 
(CAPITAL LETTERS) 

DEPARTMENT OF CHEMISTRY 

CLASS & ROLL NO 

E-mail ID 

ACADEMIC SCORE 

(III Year - IV & V Semester 

II Year - II & III Semester 

I Year - I Semester only) 

CONDUCT 

MENTOR 

S. SANGEE THA 

EXTENSION ACTIVITIES 

(Seminar / Paper presentation / others) 

: I. B, Sc chemishry ITocY0a0 

: y-sem 

Sangee koki 2323 g 

76 
69 
145 

CoMpetitiou, 

58 

Dept. E-mail ID -
souchemdept@gmail.com 

74 
62 
b9 

DATE: 7/2o 

263 

Toral 

Qs.Soo 

matl. oM 

263 
145 

Pape pnes eutatio u iu ikra college 

Pacentage: 681. 

HOD 

SIGNATURE OF THE STUDENT 

Mobile Number: 8110810510 



S ooURASHTRA COLLBGE (AUTONOMOUS), MADURAI -4. 

APPLICATION FOR "ANTOINE LAVOISIER � MERIT SCHOLARSHIP 

NAME OF THE STUDENT 
(CAPITAL LETTERS) 

DEPARTMENT OF CHEMISTRY 

CLASS & ROLL NO 

E-mail ID 

ACADEMIC SCORE 

(III Year - IV &V Semester 

I 'ear - II & II Semester 

I Year - I Semester only) 

CONDUCT 

MENTOR 

: T.N.BALATI 

: 

EXTENSION ACTIVITIES 

(Seminar/ Paper presentation / others) 

balajti0301 @gmail. cam 

295 /400 

Goed 

Dept. E-mail ID - souchemdept@gmail.com 

DATE:67,02-2020 

Atached 

TN. Balaj 
SIGNATURE OF THE STUDENT 

HOD 

Mobile Number: 8110810510 



SOURASHTRA COLLEGE (AUTONOMOUS), MADURAI - 4. 

APPLICATION FOR �ANTOINE LAVOISIER � MERIT SCHOLARSHIP 

NAME OF THE STUDENT 

(CAPITAL LETTERS) 

DEPARTMENT OF CHEMISTRY 

CLASS & ROLL NO 

E- mail ID 

ACADEMIC SCORE 

(II Year - IV & V Semester 

II Year - II & III Semester 

I Year - I Semester only) 

CONDUCT 

MENTOR 

: KANITHA 

: W-Yean, 1gUCYCD1 

: anitha 286 20 Oqmcal tom 

DATE: 

:1-bemata -physial chanisby- 84 
Applicd chanithyr.76 

EXTENSION ACTIVITIES 
(Seminar / Paper presentation / others) 

: NSS, 

Dept. E-mail ID - souchemdept@gmail.com 

App lded chanisby n-S2 

ksatha 

321 

SIGNATURE OF THE STUDENT 

HOD 

Mobile Number: 8110810510 



SOURASHTRA C COLLEGE (AUTONOMOUS), , MADURAI - 4. 

APPLICATION FOR "ANTOINE LAVOISIER � MERIT SCHOLARSHIP 

NAME OF THE STUDENT 
(CAPITAL LETTERS) 

DEPARTMENT OF CHEMISTRY 

CLASS & ROLL NO 

E- mail ID 

ACADEMIC SCORE 

(III Year - IV &V Semester 

II Year - II & III Semester 

I Year - I Semester only) 

CONDUCT 

MENTOR 

: SUBALAKSHMT S 

: Tyear CHEMESTRY -190cy006 

: Suvas uba 200\0g raail corm 

: l60/200 

EXTENSION ACTIVITIES 

(Seminar/ Paper presentation / others) 
: NSS 

Rs.sool 

DATE: 0b-02-2090 

Dept. E-mail ID - souchemdept@gmail.com 

SIGNATURE OF THE STUDENT 

HOD 

Mobile Number: si10810510 







MUTA 
SOURASHTRA COLLEGE UNIT 

 MADURAI -4. 
 

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
 

MUTA  this acronym stands for Madurai Kamaraj, Manonmaniam Sundaranar, Mother 
Teresa and Alagappa 
Tamilnadu was started in 1970 and registered under the Societies Act in 1972. MUTA has been 
striving to democratize the college and university governances and it has a long way to go to 
achieve this goal.  
 

Sourashtra College MUTA Unit has 55 members in the year 2021-2022. It organises the 
following Welfare Activities, Academic & co-curricular Oriented Activities and Financial 
Assistance for teachers and society every year. 
 
Welfare Activities: 

1. Our college MUTA unit celebrates Teachers' Day and honours faculty members who 
have completed twenty years of service. 

2. MUTA gives financial assistance ( through group insurance) of One Lakh rupees to the 
family of demised faculty member (for in-service death) 

3. It also celebrates Women's Day and Diwali festival with sweets. 
4. Our college MUTA unit felicitates and honours the retiring teaching and non-teaching 

staff regularly. 
5. Our college MUTA members extend their services and support to the society whenever 

the call is given by MUTA. 
6. It organises demonstration and public meeting for various social causes. 

 
Academic & co-curricular Oriented Activities: 

1. Free NET / SLET coaching classes for students at MUTA Office, Madurai. Through that 
coaching, more than 150 students cleared the NET/ SLET Examinations. 

2. It organises academic and general conference once in two years. 
3. It organises Cultural Competition for students once in two years to bring out their hidden 

talents . 
4. It also organises Football, Basketball and Volleyball tournament for students once in two 

years. 
Scholarship for students: 

Sourashtra College MUTA has a corpus fund of Rs. 1,80,000 raised from our unit 
members and retiring faculty members and the interest from this fund is distributed as 
scholarship. In the year 2021-2022, Rupees Five Hundred per student was distributed as a 
scholarship to twelve deserving students of various departments of our college.   
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STATEMENT OF ACCOUNT

CANARA BANK                                                                                                                                                                    
Account Branch : 5304-PASUMALAI 625004                                             DATE: 13-06-23   17:45:47 PM
IFSC : CNRB0005304
MICR : 625015125

Account No : 5304101001626   
Product Name : CANARA SB GENERAL
Customer ID : 111713738
Customer Name : MUTA STUDENTS WELFARE FUND
Address : SOURASHTRA COLLEGE

MADURAI

MADURAI
TAMIL NADU
IN
625004

Nominee Reference num:
Nominee Name :
Account Title : MUTA STUDENTS WELFAR
Joint Holder's/Authorised : SAROJA M N
Person's Name

       Period :         01-06-2021  To  31-03-2022
       Name Currency :                  INDIAN RUPEES
       Swift code:                   CNRBINBBBFD

TRANS 
DATE

VALUE 
DATE

BRANCH REF/CHQ.NO DESCRIPTION WITHDRAWS DEPOSIT BALANCE 

01-JUN-21 01-JUN-21 0 B/F ... 0.00 37,513.00 37,513.00

31-JUL-21 31-JUL-21 5304 SBINT FOR THE 
PERIOD FROM01-MAY-
21 TO 31-JUL-21

0.00 274.00 37,787.00

06-SEP-21 06-SEP-21 33 124919060445 MOB-IMPS-
CR/NIVEIDHA G/ICICI 
BANK/055801644851/ 
9500793410/06/09/2021
19:08:16

0.00 1.00 37,788.00

06-SEP-21 06-SEP-21 33 124919063701 MOB-IMPS-
CR/NIVEIDHA G/ICICI 
BANK/055801644851/ 
9500793410/06/09/2021
19:09:27

0.00 3,999.00 41,787.00

06-OCT-21 06-OCT-21 5304 000000000000 TD PAYIN CASA XFER 
140026773035-MUTA 
STUDENTS WELFAR

30,000.00 0.00 11,787.00

25-OCT-21 25-OCT-21 5304 000000514278 J LOGAMANI - 
PASUMALAI

500.00 0.00 11,287.00

25-OCT-21 25-OCT-21 5304 000000520930 R V INDUMATHY - 
PASUMALAI

500.00 0.00 10,787.00

25-OCT-21 25-OCT-21 5304 000000520927 M R 
HARIHARASUDHAN - 
PASUMALAI

500.00 0.00 10,287.00

25-OCT-21 25-OCT-21 5304 000000520926 L A VENKATESH - 
PASUMALAI

500.00 0.00 9,787.00

25-OCT-21 25-OCT-21 5304 000000520934 S BHARATHI - 
PASUMALAI

500.00 0.00 9,287.00

25-OCT-21 25-OCT-21 5304 000000520929 K S ROOPASHREE - 
PASUMALAI

500.00 0.00 8,787.00

25-OCT-21 25-OCT-21 5304 000000000000 CASH WITHDRAWAL 
CHGS FOR SB AT BRN

118.00 0.00 8,669.00

27-OCT-21 27-OCT-21 1760 000000520935 CHQ PAID-HOME 
CLEARING-KRISHNA 
KUMAR M OPERATED-
BANK OF INDIA (BOI)-
BANK OF INDIA

500.00 0.00 8,169.00

SYS
Highlight
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Highlight
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TRANS 
DATE

VALUE 
DATE

BRANCH REF/CHQ.NO DESCRIPTION WITHDRAWS DEPOSIT BALANCE 

28-OCT-21 28-OCT-21 5304 000000520928 C DEEPIKA - 
PASUMALAI

500.00 0.00 7,669.00

28-OCT-21 28-OCT-21 5304 000000000000 CASH WITHDRAWAL 
CHGS FOR SB AT BRN

118.00 0.00 7,551.00

29-OCT-21 29-OCT-21 1760 000000520931 CHQ PAID-HOME 
CLEARING-
SUBALAKSHMI  S-
STATE BANK OF INDIA
(SBI)-STATE BANK OF 
INDIA

500.00 0.00 7,051.00

29-OCT-21 29-OCT-21 5304 000000514279 S ARAVIND - 
PASUMALAI

500.00 0.00 6,551.00

29-OCT-21 29-OCT-21 5304 000000000000 CASH WITHDRAWAL 
CHGS FOR SB AT BRN

118.00 0.00 6,433.00

31-OCT-21 31-OCT-21 5304 SBINT FOR THE 
PERIOD FROM01-AUG-
21 TO 31-OCT-21

0.00 230.00 6,663.00

01-NOV-21 01-NOV-21 5304 000000520932 A R KARTHIKEYAN - 
PASUMALAI

500.00 0.00 6,163.00

22-NOV-21 22-NOV-21 5304 000000514280 K R KARTHIK - 
PASUMALAI

500.00 0.00 5,663.00

31-JAN-22 31-JAN-22 5304 SBINT FOR THE 
PERIOD FROM01-NOV-
21 TO 31-JAN-22

0.00 42.00 5,705.00

Statement Summary :

Opening Balance Total Debit 
Amount

Total Credit Amount Debit Count Credit 
Count

Closing 
Balance

Unclear 
Balance

Sweep-in 
Balance as 
on 13-06-23   
17:45:47 PM

37,513.00 36,354.00 4,546.00 16 5 5,705.00 
0.00

0.00 

UNLESS THE CONSTITUENT BRINGS TO THE NOTICE OF THE BANK ANY DISCREPANCIES / OMMISSION/ ERRORS/  UNAUTHORISED 
 DEBITS IMMEDIATELY,
THE ENTRIES IN SUCH PASS SHEET SHALL BE DEEMED AS CORRECT AND SHALL BIND THE CONSTITUENT FOR ALL PURPOSE AND 
INTENTS .
BEWARE OF PHISHING ATTACKS THROUGH EMAILS AND FAKE WEBSITES.

IMB FACILITY USERS ARE REQUESTED TO NOTE THAT CANARA BANK DOES NOT SEEK ANY INFORMATION THROUGH EMAIL. DO NOT
 CLICK ON ANY LINK
WHICH HAS COME THROUGH EMAIL FROM UNEXPECTED SOURCES. IT MAY CONTAIN MALICIOUS CODE OR COULD BE AN ATTEMPT
 TO "PHISH".
ALWAYS LOGIN THROUGH WWW.CANARABANK.IN . PLEASE BEWARE OF PHISHING.
 CHANGE IN THE ADDRESS OF ACCOUNT HOLDER/PA HOLDER , IF ANY, MAY PLEASE BE INFORMED TO THE BRANCH ALONG WITH 
ADDRESS PROOF.

"DO NOT SHARE ATM PIN NUMBER, ACCOUNT DETAILS, OTP TO OUTSIDERS, EMAILS ETC"

                                  Fort Glacis
Details of Ombudsman : Centralized Receipt and Processing Centre (CRPC)
Office of Banking Ombudsman
Reserve Bank of India 
4th Floor,Central Vista,Sector-17 
CHANDIGARH 
 160017
Tel: 14448 /       Fax:
E-mail: https://cms.rbi.org.in
ARE YOU A MERCHANT/ TRADER / RETAILER / SMALL VENDOR . USE DIGITAL PAYMENT CHANNEL TO RECEIVE PAYMENTS FROM
YOUR CUSTOMERS. CONTACT MANAGER FOR MORE DETAILS. GO CASHLESS / CARDLESS.
COMPUTER OUTPUT DOES NOT REQUIRE SIGNATURE.

SYS
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******END OF STATEMENT******
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STATEMENT OF ACCOUNT

CANARA BANK                                                                                                                                                                    
Account Branch : 5304-PASUMALAI 625004                                             DATE: 22-06-23   14:59:39 PM
IFSC : CNRB0005304
MICR : 625015125

Account No : 5304101000016   
Product Name : CANARA SB GENERAL
Customer ID : 84825525
Customer Name : SCAAN A C
Address : SOURASHTRA COLLEGE

VILACHERY MAIN ROAD
MADURAI
MADURAI
TAMIL NADU
IN
625004

Nominee Reference num:
Nominee Name :
Account Title : SCAAN A C
Joint Holder's/Authorised : RAMALINGAM L P
Person's Name

       Period :         01-06-2021  To  30-05-2022
       Name Currency :                  INDIAN RUPEES
       Swift code:                   CNRBINBBBFD

TRANS 
DATE

VALUE 
DATE

BRANCH REF/CHQ.NO DESCRIPTION WITHDRAWS DEPOSIT BALANCE 

01-JUN-21 01-JUN-21 0 B/F ... 0.00 176,033.94 176,033.94

27-JUN-21 27-JUN-21 5304 SMS ALERT CHARGES
NEW

18.00 0.00 176,015.94

27-JUL-21 27-JUL-21 5304 000000520657 FUNDS TRANSFER 
DEBIT - EKANATHAN 
M V

1,000.00 0.00 175,015.94

28-JUL-21 28-JUL-21 5304 000000520656 H HARIPRAKASH - 
PASUMALAI

1,000.00 0.00 174,015.94

31-JUL-21 31-JUL-21 5304 SBINT FOR THE 
PERIOD FROM01-MAY-
21 TO 31-JUL-21

0.00 1,286.00 175,301.94

03-AUG-21 03-AUG-21 5304 000000000000 CASH DEPOSIT 
PASUMALAI

0.00 6,200.00 181,501.94

05-AUG-21 05-AUG-21 5304 000000000000 CASH DEPOSIT 
PASUMALAI

0.00 6,000.00 187,501.94

05-AUG-21 05-AUG-21 5304 000000000000 CASH DEPOSIT 
PASUMALAI

0.00 3,800.00 191,301.94

06-AUG-21 06-AUG-21 5304 000000000000 CASH DEPOSIT 
PASUMALAI

0.00 1,000.00 192,301.94

06-AUG-21 06-AUG-21 5304 CASH HANDLING SB 
UPTO 50000

59.00 0.00 192,242.94

18-AUG-21 18-AUG-21 1760 000000520658 CHQ PAID-HOME 
CLEARING-VINAYAGA 
ART AND PACK-
KARUR VYSYA BANK 
LTD.(KVB)-KARUR 
VYSYA BANK LTD.

5,177.00 0.00 187,065.94

19-AUG-21 19-AUG-21 5304 000000000000 CASH DEPOSIT 
PASUMALAI

0.00 3,000.00 190,065.94

19-AUG-21 19-AUG-21 5304 CASH HANDLING SB 
UPTO 50000

59.00 0.00 190,006.94

21-SEP-21 21-SEP-21 5304 000000000000 CASH DEPOSIT 
PASUMALAI

0.00 2,400.00 192,406.94

21-SEP-21 21-SEP-21 5304 000000000000 CASH DEPOSIT 
PASUMALAI

0.00 900.00 193,306.94

23-SEP-21 23-SEP-21 5304 SMS ALERT CHARGES
NEW

18.00 0.00 193,288.94

SYS
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TRANS 
DATE

VALUE 
DATE

BRANCH REF/CHQ.NO DESCRIPTION WITHDRAWS DEPOSIT BALANCE 

28-SEP-21 28-SEP-21 5304 000000520659 K S ASWATH BABU - 
PASUMALAI

860.00 0.00 192,428.94

01-OCT-21 01-OCT-21 5304 MICR CHQ BK ISSUE 
OTH THAN IND SC 
FOR CHEQUE BOOK 
DELIVERY

59.00 0.00 192,369.94

01-OCT-21 01-OCT-21 5304 000000516418 B S YATHEESWARAN -
PASUMALAI

500.00 0.00 191,869.94

01-OCT-21 01-OCT-21 5304 000000516422 B MANIKANDAN - 
PASUMALAI

500.00 0.00 191,369.94

01-OCT-21 01-OCT-21 5304 000000516413 B K L OM PRAKASH - 
PASUMALAI

500.00 0.00 190,869.94

01-OCT-21 01-OCT-21 5304 000000516430 A N SIVAKUMAR - 
PASUMALAI

500.00 0.00 190,369.94

01-OCT-21 01-OCT-21 5304 000000516427 T K SAKTHIPRIYA - 
PASUMALAI

500.00 0.00 189,869.94

01-OCT-21 01-OCT-21 5304 000000516428 K B SANJAY - 
PASUMALAI

500.00 0.00 189,369.94

01-OCT-21 01-OCT-21 5304 000000516426 M M KAVITHA - 
PASUMALAI

500.00 0.00 188,869.94

01-OCT-21 01-OCT-21 5304 000000516423 R HARINARAYANAN - 
PASUMALAI

500.00 0.00 188,369.94

01-OCT-21 01-OCT-21 5304 000000516432 V HARIBALAJI - 
PASUMALAI

500.00 0.00 187,869.94

01-OCT-21 01-OCT-21 5304 000000516414 A R DIVYA - 
PASUMALAI

500.00 0.00 187,369.94

01-OCT-21 01-OCT-21 5304 000000516412 R K VINITH BABU - 
PASUMALAI

500.00 0.00 186,869.94

04-OCT-21 04-OCT-21 5304 000000520660 M M KEERTHIGA - 
PASUMALAI

500.00 0.00 186,369.94

04-OCT-21 04-OCT-21 5304 000000516424 N S SENTHILKUMAR - 
PASUMALAI

500.00 0.00 185,869.94

05-OCT-21 05-OCT-21 1760 000000516416 CHQ PAID-HOME 
CLEARING-T K 
UDHAYAN-INDIAN 
OVERSEAS BANK 
(IOB)-INDIAN 
OVERSEAS BANK

500.00 0.00 185,369.94

05-OCT-21 05-OCT-21 5304 000000516431 T S VISHNUKUMAR - 
PASUMALAI

500.00 0.00 184,869.94

06-OCT-21 06-OCT-21 5304 000000516425 P R MADHANBABU - 
PASUMALAI

500.00 0.00 184,369.94

06-OCT-21 06-OCT-21 5304 000000516429 J K SNEKA - 
PASUMALAI

500.00 0.00 183,869.94

06-OCT-21 06-OCT-21 5304 000000516419 M VENKATESAN - 
PASUMALAI

500.00 0.00 183,369.94

07-OCT-21 07-OCT-21 5304 000000000000 CASH DEPOSIT 
PASUMALAI

0.00 8,000.00 191,369.94

08-OCT-21 08-OCT-21 5304 000000516415 FUNDS TRANSFER 
DEBIT - SWETHA K S

500.00 0.00 190,869.94

12-OCT-21 12-OCT-21 1760 000000516411 CHQ PAID-HOME 
CLEARING-PREETHI M
B-BANK OF INDIA (BOI)
-BANK OF INDIA

500.00 0.00 190,369.94

20-OCT-21 20-OCT-21 1509 4772        CASH-BNA-1509 
1509BK01- 20/10/21 16:
37:18

0.00 32,000.00 222,369.94

22-OCT-21 22-OCT-21 1760 000000516417 CHQ PAID-HOME 
CLEARING-
VISHWASRI R B-
TAMILNAD 
MERCANTILE BANK 
LTD.(TMB)-TAMILNAD 
MERCANTILE BANK 
LTD.

500.00 0.00 221,869.94

27-OCT-21 27-OCT-21 5304 000000331219 SCAAN 5304101000016
5304101000219 - 
SARAVANAN N H

0.00 365.00 222,234.94

28-OCT-21 28-OCT-21 5304 000000516437 JJ DIVYASRI - 
PASUMALAI

4,000.00 0.00 218,234.94
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TRANS 
DATE

VALUE 
DATE

BRANCH REF/CHQ.NO DESCRIPTION WITHDRAWS DEPOSIT BALANCE 

28-OCT-21 28-OCT-21 5304 000000516440 B S KARTHIKEYAN - 
PASUMALAI

4,000.00 0.00 214,234.94

28-OCT-21 28-OCT-21 5304 000000516439 T M SATHISHKUMAR - 
PASUMALAI

4,000.00 0.00 210,234.94

28-OCT-21 28-OCT-21 5304 000000516435 M M RAMKUMAR - 
PASUMALAI

4,000.00 0.00 206,234.94

28-OCT-21 28-OCT-21 5304 000000516436 K J NANDHAKUMAR - 
PASUMALAI

4,000.00 0.00 202,234.94

28-OCT-21 28-OCT-21 5304 000000516434 B V VAISHNAVI - 
PASUMALAI

4,000.00 0.00 198,234.94

28-OCT-21 28-OCT-21 5304 000000516433 T K DEVISREE - 
PASUMALAI

4,000.00 0.00 194,234.94

29-OCT-21 29-OCT-21 1760 000000516438 CHQ PAID-HOME 
CLEARING-LALITHA N 
S V-TAMILNAD 
MERCANTILE BANK 
LTD.(TMB)-TAMILNAD 
MERCANTILE BANK 
LTD.

4,000.00 0.00 190,234.94

29-OCT-21 29-OCT-21 5304 000000000000 CASH DEPOSIT 
PASUMALAI

0.00 2,600.00 192,834.94

29-OCT-21 29-OCT-21 5304 000000000000 CASH DEPOSIT 
PASUMALAI

0.00 3,000.00 195,834.94

31-OCT-21 31-OCT-21 5304 SBINT FOR THE 
PERIOD FROM01-AUG-
21 TO 31-OCT-21

0.00 1,410.00 197,244.94

11-NOV-21 11-NOV-21 5304 000000516421 M LAVANYA - 
PASUMALAI

500.00 0.00 196,744.94

16-NOV-21 16-NOV-21 5304 000000000000 CASH DEPOSIT 
PASUMALAI

0.00 1,000.00 197,744.94

17-NOV-21 17-NOV-21 5304 000000000000 CASH DEPOSIT 
PASUMALAI

0.00 6,000.00 203,744.94

30-NOV-21 30-NOV-21 1760 000000516420 CHQ PAID-HOME 
CLEARING-ARUN 
KUMAR A M-INDIAN 
OVERSEAS BANK 
(IOB)-INDIAN 
OVERSEAS BANK

500.00 0.00 203,244.94

23-DEC-21 23-DEC-21 5304 SMS ALERT CHARGES
NEW

18.00 0.00 203,226.94

31-JAN-22 31-JAN-22 5304 SBINT FOR THE 
PERIOD FROM01-NOV-
21 TO 31-JAN-22

0.00 1,478.00 204,704.94

16-FEB-22 16-FEB-22 5304 000000000000 CASH DEPOSIT 
PASUMALAI

0.00 300.00 205,004.94

16-FEB-22 16-FEB-22 33 204713437416 INET-IMPS-
CR/PDKUMARESA/AXB
/006010100691505/INF
RASTRUC/9282244023/
16/02/2022 13:28:12

0.00 10,000.00 215,004.94

08-MAR-22 08-MAR-22 5304 000000000000 CASH DEPOSIT 
PASUMALAI

0.00 500.00 215,504.94

17-MAR-22 17-MAR-22 5304 000000000000 CASH DEPOSIT 
PASUMALAI

0.00 5,000.00 220,504.94

19-MAR-22 19-MAR-22 5304 SMS ALERT CHARGES
NEW

18.00 0.00 220,486.94

05-APR-22 05-APR-22 5304 000000000000 CASH DEPOSIT 
PASUMALAI

0.00 2,300.00 222,786.94

30-APR-22 30-APR-22 5304 SBINT FOR THE 
PERIOD FROM01-FEB-
22 TO 30-APR-22

0.00 1,533.00 224,319.94

10-MAY-22 10-MAY-22 5304 000000000000 CASH DEPOSIT 
PASUMALAI

0.00 30,000.00 254,319.94

27-MAY-22 27-MAY-22 5304 MICR CHQ BK ISSUE 
OTH THAN IND

148.00 0.00 254,171.94

27-MAY-22 27-MAY-22 5304 MICR CHQ BK ISSUE 
OTH THAN IND

148.00 0.00 254,023.94

27-MAY-22 27-MAY-22 5304 MICR CHQ BK ISSUE 
OTH THAN IND

148.00 0.00 253,875.94

SYS
Highlight

SYS
Highlight

SYS
Highlight
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Statement Summary :

Opening Balance Total Debit 
Amount

Total Credit Amount Debit Count Credit 
Count

Closing 
Balance

Unclear 
Balance

Sweep-in 
Balance as 
on 22-06-23   
14:59:39 PM

176,033.94 52,230.00 130,072.00 45 24 253,875.94 
0.00

0.00 

UNLESS THE CONSTITUENT BRINGS TO THE NOTICE OF THE BANK ANY DISCREPANCIES / OMMISSION/ ERRORS/  UNAUTHORISED 
 DEBITS IMMEDIATELY,
THE ENTRIES IN SUCH PASS SHEET SHALL BE DEEMED AS CORRECT AND SHALL BIND THE CONSTITUENT FOR ALL PURPOSE AND 
INTENTS .
BEWARE OF PHISHING ATTACKS THROUGH EMAILS AND FAKE WEBSITES.

IMB FACILITY USERS ARE REQUESTED TO NOTE THAT CANARA BANK DOES NOT SEEK ANY INFORMATION THROUGH EMAIL. DO NOT
 CLICK ON ANY LINK
WHICH HAS COME THROUGH EMAIL FROM UNEXPECTED SOURCES. IT MAY CONTAIN MALICIOUS CODE OR COULD BE AN ATTEMPT
 TO "PHISH".
ALWAYS LOGIN THROUGH WWW.CANARABANK.IN . PLEASE BEWARE OF PHISHING.
 CHANGE IN THE ADDRESS OF ACCOUNT HOLDER/PA HOLDER , IF ANY, MAY PLEASE BE INFORMED TO THE BRANCH ALONG WITH 
ADDRESS PROOF.

"DO NOT SHARE ATM PIN NUMBER, ACCOUNT DETAILS, OTP TO OUTSIDERS, EMAILS ETC"

                                  Fort Glacis
Details of Ombudsman : Centralized Receipt and Processing Centre (CRPC)
Office of Banking Ombudsman
Reserve Bank of India 
4th Floor,Central Vista,Sector-17 
CHANDIGARH 
 160017
Tel: 14448 /       Fax:
E-mail: https://cms.rbi.org.in
ARE YOU A MERCHANT/ TRADER / RETAILER / SMALL VENDOR . USE DIGITAL PAYMENT CHANNEL TO RECEIVE PAYMENTS FROM
YOUR CUSTOMERS. CONTACT MANAGER FOR MORE DETAILS. GO CASHLESS / CARDLESS.
COMPUTER OUTPUT DOES NOT REQUIRE SIGNATURE.

******END OF STATEMENT******








































































































































